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BEERS & CIDERS

On Tap

Asahi ‘Super Dry’

Asahi Black

Bottled

Pagan Cherry Cider
Pagan Apple Cider
Kirin Ichiban

Sapporo Premium
James Boag’s Premium

James Boag’s Premium Light

300ml
400ml

300ml
400ml

330ml
330ml
334ml
355ml
375ml

375ml
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12

11

11



SPIRITS

Whisky
Hibiki

Johnny Walker Green Label 15yr

Glenfiddich 12yr
Japanese King Rin
Jack Daniel Black Label

Gin

Dasher + Fisher Ocean
Japanese Roku
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s London Dry

Vodka
666 Tasmanian
Absolut

Rum

Bacardi Silver

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bundaberg

Tequila
Patron Silver
Sierra Silver

Liqueurs
Cointreau

Malibu

Midori

Kahlua

Licor 43

Baileys Irish Cream
Frangelico
Southern Comfort

Highball glass — additional $1.00

Single

24

14
14
10

14
12
12
10

12
10

10
10
10

14
10
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Double

42
27
26
26
18

26
22
22
18

22
18

18
18
18

26
18



SHOCHU

Shéochi (HBER) is a Japanese distilled beverage
less than 45% alcohol by volume, which is weaker
than whisky or standard-strength vodka but
stronger than wine and sake. It is

typically distilled from rice (kome), barley (mugi),
sweet potatoes (satsuma-imo), buckwheat (soba),
or brown sugar (kokuto).

Kabosu (Citrus) 100ml

25% alc/vol

Refreshing sweet liqueur with rich fragrance unique
to Oita prefecture’s specialty Kabosu citrus

Ginza No Suzume Kuro Koji (Barley) 100ml
25% alc/vol

Raw and chewy with hints of anise, an uncommon
flavour among Shochus. The herbal minted finish is
a nice touch after the visceral mouthfeel

Hamada Kaido Imo (Sweet Potato) 100ml
25% alc/vol

Soft mouthfeel, huge presence of umami, and
a clean aftertaste

Kinmiya (Sugar Cane) 100ml
25% alc/vol
Excellent smoothness and delicate sweetness

22

20

19

17


https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%E7%84%BC%E9%85%8E
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Distilled_beverage
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Alcohol_by_volume
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Whisky
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vodka
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wine
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sake
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Distillation
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rice
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Barley
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sweet_potato
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Buckwheat
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Brown_sugar

COCKTAILS

Yuzu Sunshine

Gin, yuzu (citrus), cucumber juice, soda, tonic,
sugar, orange

Ume Lady

Vodka, sake, umeshu (plum wine), grapefruit,
fresh lemon juice, tonic, soda, strawberry

Berries Delight

Vodka, fresh lemon juice, freshly squeezed, mixed
berry juice, soda

Sake Blossom

Vodka, sake, raspberry juice, fresh lemon juice,
soda, mint, dry sakura

Snow Mountain

Japanese whisky, sake, peach liqueur, fresh lemon
juice, soda, lime

Meloni

Midori, Japanese Shochu, fresh melon, fresh
lemon juice, milk, lemonade, soda, tonic

Tiffany Blue

Malibu, blue curacao, sake, soda, milk

Passion Vesper

Cointreau, sake, white wine, fresh orange juice,
fresh lemon juice, passionfruit juice

Watermelon Fresh
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Vodka, freshly squeezed watermelon juice, fresh apple

juice, fresh lemon juice, lime juice, soda, mint



MOCKTAILS (non-alcoholic)

Flamenco 9

Grapefruit, strawberry, lemon juice, ginger beer, soda

Watermelon Cooler 9

Freshly squeezed watermelon juice, fresh apple juice,
fresh lemon juice, lime juice, soda, mint

Minty Berry 9

Freshly squeezed, mixed berry juice, fresh lemon juice,
lemonade, lime juice, coke, soda, mint

Iced Orange Matcha 9

Japanese Matcha, milk, fresh orange

Pitaya Punch 9

Dragonfruit, mango, raspberry, blackcurrant syrup,
lime juice, lemonade, soda, mint



WINE LIST

Glass Bottle
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee 12 48
Coal River Valley, TAS
Observatory Hill Sparkling Chardonnay 50
Coal River Valley, TAS
Clover Hill Sparkling Rose 13 53
Pipers River, TAS
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV 120
WHITE
SUMINATO House White Wine 8 35
Observatory Hill Sauvignon Blanc 12 48
Coal River Valley, TAS
Derwent Estate Sauvignon Blanc 12 48
Derwent Valley, TAS
Observatory Hill Riesling 12 48
Coal River Valley, TAS
Craigie Knowe Riesling 48
Freycinet Coast, TAS
Frogmore Creek FGR Riesling (medium sweet) 10 45
Coal River Valley, TAS
Bay of Fires Pinot Gris 50
Freycinet Coast, TAS
Roslyn 1823 Pinot Gris 12 50
Coal River Valley, TAS
42 Degrees South Pinot Grigio 10 45
Coal River Valley, TAS
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio 10 45
King Valley, VIC
Moores Hill Chardonnay 11 46
West Tamar, TAS
Cape Bernier Estate Chardonnay 13 56
Marion Bay, TAS
Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay 68

Adelaide Hills, SA



Glass Bottle

ROSE

The Pawn El Desperado Rose 10 45
Adelaide Hills, SA

RED

Suminato House Red Wine 8 35
Craigie Knowe Estate Pinot Noir 58

Freycinet Coast, TAS

Moores Hill Pinot Noir 12 48
West Tamar, TAS

Eddystone Point Pinot Noir 50

Freycinet Peninsula, TAS

Observatory Hill Pinot Noir 50
Mt.Rumney, TAS

Nocton Vineyard Merlot 46
Coal River Valley, TAS

Tar & Roses Tempranillo 48
Heathcote, VIC

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet Sauvignon 80
Margaret River, WA

Frogmore Creek Cabernet Sauvignon 12 48
Coal River Valley, TAS

Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz 12 48
Barossa Valley, SA

St. Hallett Blackwell Shiraz 65
Barossa Valley, SA

Mitchell McNicol Shiraz 2008 78
Clare Valley, SA

Head The Blonde Shiraz 2011 78
Barossa Valley, SA

Shaw + Smith Balhannah Single Vineyard Shiraz 2017/18 88
Adelaide Hills, SA



SAKE

SUMINATO Sake Flights 3 types

SUMINATO Sake Tasting 15 glasses

SUMINATO Special Occasion Sake

Hakutsuru New Kinpaku

Junmai Shukuju 250ml
This sake will be a perfect gift

to celebrate your special

occasion. With gold leaves,

it has a rich, mellow, dry

flavour and matches well with

different types of Japanese dishes

Shiroi Sake

The sweet flavours of sake from raw milk and fruit juices

Shiroi Kawaii Litchi 150ml
Lychee flavour 300ml

720ml
Shiroi Kawaii Chardonnay 150ml
White Grape flavour 300ml

720ml
Shiroi Kawaii Lafrance 150m|
Pear flavour 300ml

720ml
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UMESHU (Plum Wine)

Nakata Umeshu Shiro 300ml
A thick and pleasantly luscious 720ml
Umeshu, which uses fully ripe ume

(Japanese plum) instead of green ume,

to extract maximum natural sweetness

and fruity aromas

Nakata ‘Kokuto’ 300ml
Traditional brown sugar produced

in Okinawa gives this Umeshu a deep

and mellow flavour

Matcha SAKE

Nakano Shuzo ‘Wa no Kokoro 180ml

Maccha no Osake’ 500ml
The elegant and calm aroma of matcha

FRUITY SAKE

Nakano Shuzo ‘Obachan 180ml
Yuzushu’ 720ml
Yuzu sake

Ozeki Hana Awaka Jumai 250ml

Sparkling Flower

A refreshing, fizzy and low
alcohol sake which has a mild
sweetness and lovely acidity

Ozeki Yuzu Sparkling Sake 250ml

Ozeki Peach Sparkling Sake 250ml
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Junmai - ik

Junmai-shu is made with only rice, koji and

water, highlighting the flavour of the rice
and koji more than other varieties. It is
typically high in acidity and umami, with
relatively little sweetness

House Sake (Hakutsuru) 180ml
An excellent standard ‘house’ 280ml
sake

0Ozeki Yamadanishiki 180ml
Using yamadanishiki rice to 720ml

produce a full-bodied flavour,
clean and refreshing taste

Hakutsuru 300ml

‘Namachozoshu’

A light, fresh and smooth sake
aged for a month in its

fresh state before bottling

Bishonen Seiya 300ml
Rich sweetness and robust

sourness goes with dishes such

as tempura prawn or fried chicken

10
15

13
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Junmai Ginjo - i Xk %8

Premium grade sake made from over 40%

milled, quality sake rice, which is

fermented over a lower temperature for a

longer period than Junmai, resulting in a more

complex and delicate flavour compared to

other types of sake

Kikusui

This comfortably dry sake has an
aroma of fresh cantaloupe and

banana with a medium body and
structure, bringing refreshing mandarin
orange-like overtones

Mikuhihare ‘Maboroshi

No Taki’

Made with one of Japan’s finest
natural waters to achieve the clear
and pure taste

Ippongi Denshin Yuki
"Yuki" means "snow" and this
sake features a calm fragrance
and pure dry taste.

Light and refreshing

Mansaku no Hana
Medium dry, smooth and
well-balanced, mellow flavour
with an elegant clean finish

Echigo ‘Den-e-mon’
Brewed with 100% Nigate rice;
mild lifted notes and rich on the
palate

180ml
1.8L

180ml
720ml

180ml

300ml

300ml
720ml

16
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Junmai Daiginjo - 2K KIS R

Super premium sake made from top-quality
sake rice milled to 50%. This results in
a very clean, refined and elegant sake with

lively aromas

Ippongi Denshin Rin

Rin, “Air of the Brewery”

This is a sake with a rich aroma
that carries undertones of peaches
and lychee, and an elegant taste
full of depth and freshness

Kikusui ‘setsugoro shuppinshu’

The highest rated competition
grade sake with a complex and
fruity nose

Won Gold 7 years in a row

Hakushika Sennenju

Fruity in fragrance and has a
delightfully rich body and smooth
taste

Hakurtsuru ‘sho-une’

This graceful sake with fruity scents
and velvety smoothness has been
brewed to be the supreme of
Japanese sakes

Nigori
Sayuri Nigori

This creamy sake passes through
a mesh and is coarsely filtered. The

process gives Sayuri a refreshing aroma,
natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste

180ml
1.8L

180ml
720ml

300ml

300ml

300ml

26
190

37
131

32

36

28



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Japanese Genmai Cha 2 cups per pot
(green tea)

Sparkling Water 375ml
750ml

Iced Matcha

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade
Yuzu Lemonade
Lemon Lime Bitters
Ginger Beer

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Apple Juice



