す港 SUMINATO

DRINK MENU

BEERS & CIDERS

On Tap

Asahi 'Super Dry'	300ml 400ml	9 11
Asahi Black	300ml 400ml	10 12
Bottled		
Pagan Cherry Cider	330ml	12
Pagan Apple Cider	330ml	11
Kirin Ichiban	334ml	11
Sapporo Premium	355ml	8
James Boag's Premium	375ml	8
James Boag's Premium Light	375ml	7

SPIRITS

	Single	Double
Whisky		
Hibiki	24	42
Johnny Walker Green Label 15yr	15	27
Glenfiddich 12yr	14	26
Japanese King Rin	14	26
Jack Daniel Black Label	10	18
Gin		
Dasher + Fisher Ocean	14	26
Japanese Roku	12	22
Bombay Sapphire	12	22
Gordon's London Dry	10	18
Vodka		
666 Tasmanian	12	22
Absolut	10	18
Rum		
Bacardi Silver	10	18
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	10	18
Bundaberg	10	18
Tequila		
Patron Silver	14	26
Sierra Silver	10	18
Liqueurs		
Cointreau	9	
Malibu	9	
Midori	9	
Kahlua	9	
Licor 43	9	
Baileys Irish Cream	9	
Frangelico	9	
Southern Comfort	9	

Highball glass – additional \$1.00

SHOCHU

a clean aftertaste

Shōchū (焼酎) is a Japanese distilled beverage less than 45% alcohol by volume, which is weaker than whisky or standard-strength vodka but stronger than wine and sake. It is typically distilled from rice (kome), barley (mugi), sweet potatoes (satsuma-imo), buckwheat (soba), or brown sugar (kokutō).

Kabosu (Citrus) 100ml 22 25% alc/vol Refreshing sweet liqueur with rich fragrance unique to Oita prefecture's specialty Kabosu citrus Ginza No Suzume Kuro Koji (Barley) 100ml 20 25% alc/vol Raw and chewy with hints of anise, an uncommon flavour among Shochus. The herbal minted finish is a nice touch after the visceral mouthfeel Hamada Kaido Imo (Sweet Potato) 19 25% alc/vol Soft mouthfeel, huge presence of umami, and

Kinmiya (Sugar Cane) 100ml 17
25% alc/vol
Excellent smoothness and delicate sweetness

COCKTAILS

Yuzu Sunshine	21
Gin, yuzu (citrus), cucumber juice, soda, tonic, sugar, orange	
Ume Lady	20
Vodka, sake, umeshu (plum wine), grapefruit, fresh lemon juice, tonic, soda, strawberry	
Berries Delight	20
Vodka, fresh lemon juice, freshly squeezed, mixed berry juice, soda	
Sake Blossom	19
Vodka, sake, raspberry juice, fresh lemon juice, soda, mint, dry sakura	
Snow Mountain	19
Japanese whisky, sake, peach liqueur, fresh lemon juice, soda, lime	
Meloni	19
Midori, Japanese Shochu, fresh melon, fresh lemon juice, milk, lemonade, soda, tonic	
Tiffany Blue	20
Malibu, blue curacao, sake, soda, milk	
Passion Vesper	21
Cointreau, sake, white wine, fresh orange juice, fresh lemon juice, passionfruit juice	
Watermelon Fresh	21
Vodka, freshly squeezed watermelon juice, fresh ap juice, fresh lemon juice, lime juice, soda, mint	ople

MOCKTAILS (non-alcoholic)

Flamenco	9
Grapefruit, strawberry, lemon juice, ginger beer, sod	a
Watermelon Cooler	9
Freshly squeezed watermelon juice, fresh apple juice fresh lemon juice, lime juice, soda, mint	,
Minty Berry	9
Freshly squeezed, mixed berry juice, fresh lemon juice lemonade, lime juice, coke, soda, mint	e,
Iced Orange Matcha	9
Japanese Matcha, milk, fresh orange	
Pitaya Punch	9
Dragonfruit, mango, raspberry, blackcurrant syrup, lime juice, lemonade, soda, mint	

WINE LIST

	Glass	Bottle
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		
42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee Coal River Valley, TAS	12	48
Observatory Hill Sparkling Chardonnay Coal River Valley, TAS		50
Clover Hill Sparkling Rose Pipers River, TAS	13	53
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV		120
WHITE		
SUMINATO House White Wine	8	35
Observatory Hill Sauvignon Blanc Coal River Valley, TAS	12	48
Derwent Estate Sauvignon Blanc Derwent Valley, TAS	12	48
Observatory Hill Riesling Coal River Valley, TAS	12	48
Craigie Knowe Riesling Freycinet Coast, TAS		48
Frogmore Creek FGR Riesling (medium sweet) Coal River Valley, TAS	10	45
Bay of Fires Pinot Gris Freycinet Coast, TAS		50
Roslyn 1823 Pinot Gris Coal River Valley, TAS	12	50
42 Degrees South Pinot Grigio Coal River Valley, TAS	10	45
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC	10	45
Moores Hill Chardonnay West Tamar, TAS	11	46
Cape Bernier Estate Chardonnay Marion Bay, TAS	13	56
Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA		68

	Glass	Bottle
ROSE		
The Pawn El Desperado Rose Adelaide Hills, SA	10	45
RED		
Suminato House Red Wine	8	35
Craigie Knowe Estate Pinot Noir Freycinet Coast, TAS		58
Moores Hill Pinot Noir West Tamar, TAS	12	48
Eddystone Point Pinot Noir Freycinet Peninsula, TAS		50
Observatory Hill Pinot Noir Mt.Rumney, TAS		50
Nocton Vineyard Merlot Coal River Valley, TAS		46
Tar & Roses Tempranillo Heathcote, VIC		48
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA		80
Frogmore Creek Cabernet Sauvignon Coal River Valley, TAS	12	48
Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	12	48
St. Hallett Blackwell Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA		65
Mitchell McNicol Shiraz 2008 Clare Valley, SA		78
Head The Blonde Shiraz 2011 Barossa Valley, SA		78
Shaw + Smith Balhannah Single Vineyard Shiraz Adelaide Hills, SA	2017/18	88

SAKE

SUMINATO Sake Flights	3 types	28
SUMINATO Sake Tasting	15 glasses	68
SUMINATO Special Occasion S	Sake	
Hakutsuru New Kinpaku Junmai Shukuju This sake will be a perfect gift to celebrate your special occasion. With gold leaves, it has a rich, mellow, dry flavour and matches well with different types of Japanese dishes	250ml	22
Shiroi Sake The sweet flavours of sake from ray	w milk and fruit juice	s
Shiroi Kawaii Litchi Lychee flavour	150ml 300ml 720ml	18 33 75
Shiroi Kawaii Chardonnay White Grape flavour	150ml 300ml 720ml	18 33 75
Shiroi Kawaii Lafrance Pear flavour	150ml 300ml 720ml	18 33 75

UMESHU (Plum Wine)

Nakata Umeshu Shiro A thick and pleasantly luscious Umeshu, which uses fully ripe ume (Japanese plum) instead of green ume, to extract maximum natural sweetness and fruity aromas	300ml 720ml	25 56
Nakata 'Kokuto' Traditional brown sugar produced in Okinawa gives this Umeshu a deep and mellow flavour	300ml	28
Matcha SAKE		
Nakano Shuzo 'Wa no Kokoro	180ml	19
Maccha no Osake'	500ml	48
The elegant and calm aroma of matcha		
FRUITY SAKE		
Nakano Shuzo 'Obachan	180ml	18
Yuzushu'	720ml	68
Yuzu sake	7201111	00
Ozeki Hana Awaka Jumai	250ml	20
Sparkling Flower		
A refreshing, fizzy and low		
alcohol sake which has a mild		
, ,		
alcohol sake which has a mild	250ml	20

<u>Junmai - 纯米</u>

Bishonen Seiya

Rich sweetness and robust sourness goes with dishes such as tempura prawn or fried chicken

Junmai-shu is made with only rice, koji and water, highlighting the flavour of the rice and koji more than other varieties. It is typically high in acidity and umami, with relatively little sweetness

House Sake (Hakutsuru) An excellent standard 'house' sake	180ml 280ml	10 15
Ozeki Yamadanishiki Using yamadanishiki rice to produce a full-bodied flavour, clean and refreshing taste	180ml 720ml	13 49
Hakutsuru 'Namachozoshu' A light, fresh and smooth sake aged for a month in its fresh state before bottling	300ml	19

300ml

23

<u>Junmai Ginjo - 纯米吟酿</u>

Premium grade sake made from over 40% milled, quality sake rice, which is fermented over a lower temperature for a longer period than Junmai, resulting in a more complex and delicate flavour compared to other types of sake

Kikusui This comfortably dry sake has an aroma of fresh cantaloupe and banana with a medium body and structure, bringing refreshing mandarin orange-like overtones	180ml 1.8L	16 120
Mikuhihare 'Maboroshi	180ml	18
No Taki'	720ml	68
Made with one of Japan's finest natural waters to achieve the clear and pure taste		
Ippongi Denshin Yuki "Yuki" means "snow" and this sake features a calm fragrance and pure dry taste. Light and refreshing	180ml	18
Mansaku no Hana Medium dry, smooth and well-balanced, mellow flavour with an elegant clean finish	300ml	29
Echigo 'Den-e-mon'	300ml	29
Brewed with 100% Nigate rice; mild lifted notes and rich on the palate	720ml	66

Junmai Daiginjo - 纯米大吟酿

Super premium sake made from top-quality sake rice milled to 50%. This results in a very clean, refined and elegant sake with lively aromas

Ippongi Denshin Rin Rin, "Air of the Brewery" This is a sake with a rich aroma that carries undertones of peaches and lychee, and an elegant taste full of depth and freshness	180ml 1.8L	26 190
Kikusui 'setsugoro shuppinshu' The highest rated competition grade sake with a complex and fruity nose Won Gold 7 years in a row	180ml 720ml	37 131
Hakushika Sennenju Fruity in fragrance and has a delightfully rich body and smooth taste	300ml	32
Hakurtsuru 'sho-une' This graceful sake with fruity scents and velvety smoothness has been brewed to be the supreme of Japanese sakes	300ml	36

<u>Nigori</u>

Sayuri Nigori	300ml	28
This creamy sake passes through		
a mesh and is coarsely filtered. The		
process gives Sayuri a refreshing aroma,		
natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste		

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Japanese Genmai Cha (green tea)	2 cups per pot	7
Sparkling Water	375ml	6
	750ml	9
Iced Matcha		9
Coke		5
Diet Coke		5
Lemonade		5
Raspberry Lemonade		6
Yuzu Lemonade		7
Lemon Lime Bitters		6
Ginger Beer		6
Fresh Orange Juice		6
Fresh Apple Juice		6